been obtained for alterations and the appropriate  documentation, including Building Warrants and Completion
Certificates issued.  If any works did  not require consent then it is assumed they meet the standards required by
the Building  Regulations or are exempt.

The current cost of reinstating the property would be fairly stated at £230,000 (TWO HUNDRED  AND THIRTY
THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING).

The current value of the property would be fairly stated at £180,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY
THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING).

This is a replacement Single Survey, the original of which was carried out 13 March 2020.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes